
                                        Osceola Invitational
                                     Osceola Intermediate School
                                         Osceola, Wisconsin
                                         September 18, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1905  Quinn McDonald                12  Osceola                        16:43.7  5:24 
      2    2 1696  Will Gerber                   12  Grantsburg                     16:56.8  5:28 
      3    3 1956  Parker Hahn                   12  Park Cottage Grove High School 17:15.3  5:34 
      4    4 1736  Cameron Lamere                12  Holmen                         17:19.6  5:35 
      5    5 1619  Alex Pazdernik                11  Ellsworth                      17:22.7  5:36 
      6    6 1693  Chase Doornink                12  Grantsburg                     17:33.7  5:40 
      7    7 2195  Viktor Knigge                 12  St. Croix Falls                17:38.2  5:41 
      8    8 2136  Charlie Maier                 12  Spring Valley                  17:38.9  5:41 
      9    9 1703  Connor Quimby                 10  Grantsburg                     17:41.9  5:42 
     10   10 2014  Tyler Loucks                  11  Prescott                       17:43.6  5:43 
     11   11 1660  Austin Nelson                 12  Glenwood City                  17:44.2  5:43 
     12   12 1900  Mason Hancock                 11  Osceola                        17:47.0  5:44 
     13   13 1970  Gavin Stauffer                 9  Park Cottage Grove High School 18:03.8  5:49 
     14   14 1840  Beckett Pilling               10  Minnehaha Academy              18:09.8  5:51 
     15   15 1899  Ethan Hall                    10  Osceola                        18:10.4  5:51 
     16   16 1744  Gillie Suarez                 11  Holmen                         18:15.4  5:53 
     17   17 1773  Lucas Granec                  12  Mahtomedi High School          18:19.9  5:55 
     18   18 1512  Ayden Darnell                 11  Altoona                        18:21.8  5:55 
     19   19 1836  Cullen Moore                  11  Minnehaha Academy              18:34.8  5:59 
     20   20 1906  Dylan Salewski                11  Osceola                        18:36.2  6:00 
     21   21 1517  Joey Ludy                     10  Altoona                        18:36.4  6:00 
     22   22 1780  Ryan Malvey                   12  Mahtomedi High School          18:37.7  6:00 
     23   23 1732  Ethan Archer                  10  Holmen                         18:39.7  6:01 
     24   24 2031  Breckin Schommer              10  Prescott                       18:45.3  6:03 
     25   25 1816  Makai Bates                    9  Minnehaha Academy              18:46.1  6:03 
     26   26 1598  Max Bergner                   10  Ellsworth                      18:46.1  6:03 
     27   27 1765  Chris Benson                  12  Mahtomedi High School          18:46.8  6:03 
     28   28 1638  Elek Anderson                 11  Glenwood City                  18:46.8  6:03 
     29   29 1769  Mackinley Commander           12  Mahtomedi High School          18:50.4  6:04 
     30   30 1763  Owen Affolter                 12  Mahtomedi High School          18:51.3  6:05 
     31   31 1787  Wyatt Siess                   11  Mahtomedi High School          18:53.7  6:05 
     32   32 1739  Kenton Newman                 12  Holmen                         18:57.5  6:07 
     33   33 2174  Brian Woehrle                 11  St. Croix Central              19:00.2  6:07 
     34   34 1690  Brody Bongaarts               12  Grantsburg                     19:01.3  6:08 
     35   35 1898  Brayden Bradway               11  Osceola                        19:01.6  6:08 
     36   36 1904  Carver Lundholm               12  Osceola                        19:02.4  6:08 
     37   37 1520  Cody Riechers                 12  Altoona                        19:03.6  6:09 
     38   38 2015  Matthew Lynes                 11  Prescott                       19:05.6  6:09 
     39   39 2130  Blayne Gregg                  12  Spring Valley                  19:10.1  6:11 
     40   40 1960  Dale Kirsch                   12  Park Cottage Grove High School 19:15.2  6:12 
     41   41 1901  Cooper Hennemann              10  Osceola                        19:15.4  6:12 
     42   42 1704  Joseph Quintana               10  Grantsburg                     19:16.1  6:13 
     43   43 2128  Ryan Burr                     12  Spring Valley                  19:17.0  6:13 
     44   44 1740  Nathan Novak                  11  Holmen                         19:18.4  6:13 
     45   45 1706  Dominik Spohn                 11  Grantsburg                     19:19.3  6:14 
     46   46 1697  Jordan Janes                  12  Grantsburg                     19:21.7  6:14 
     47   47 1770  Tom Dunham                    12  Mahtomedi High School          19:23.2  6:15 
     48   48 2168  Gage Kramer                   10  St. Croix Central              19:25.0  6:15 
     49   49 1513  Levi Day                      10  Altoona                        19:27.4  6:16 
     50   50 1959  Justin Kasa                   11  Park Cottage Grove High School 19:29.7  6:17 
     51      1782  Peter Olsen                   12  Mahtomedi High School          19:32.0  6:18 
     52   51 1826  Noah Hamburge                  9  Minnehaha Academy              19:32.3  6:18 
     53   52 1514  Mason Hoepner                 10  Altoona                        19:35.1  6:19 
     54   53 1526  Carlos Wollmer                12  Altoona                        19:35.6  6:19 
     55   54 1735  Samuel Horman                 10  Holmen                         19:37.5  6:19 
     56   55 1746  Dylan Whiteaker                9  Holmen                         19:38.9  6:20 
     57      1742  Jon Rosenow                    9  Holmen                         19:40.3  6:20 
     58   56 1659  Anthony Nelson                11  Glenwood City                  19:43.3  6:21 
     59   57 1969  Bronson Stachowiak            11  Park Cottage Grove High School 19:43.4  6:21 
     60   58 1954  Eli Firchau                    8  Park Cottage Grove High School 19:44.0  6:22 
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     61   59 2193  Tristan Hanson                12  St. Croix Falls                19:46.1  6:22 
     62   60 2200  Kenneth Miner                 10  St. Croix Falls                19:48.0  6:23 
     63   61 1613  Kona Lansing                   9  Ellsworth                      19:48.4  6:23 
     64   62 1838  Ellis Newhouse                10  Minnehaha Academy              19:51.3  6:24 
     65   63 2118  Landon Wilson                 12  Somerset                       19:51.7  6:24 
     66   64 1963  Samuel Larson                  8  Park Cottage Grove High School 19:54.7  6:25 
     67   65 1539  Austin Schmidt                11  Baldwin-Woodville              19:55.3  6:25 
     68      1688  Mason Arnold                  12  Grantsburg                     19:56.5  6:26 
     69   66 2006  Jayde Canfield                10  Prescott                       19:56.6  6:26 
     70   67 1831  Liam Laddusaw                 11  Minnehaha Academy              19:59.1  6:26 
     71      1961  Tyler Krogman                 11  Park Cottage Grove High School 19:59.2  6:26 
     72   68 2137  Logen Vorlicek                11  Spring Valley                  19:59.6  6:27 
     73      1694  Aden Erickson                 10  Grantsburg                     20:00.7  6:27 
     74   69 1616  Brady Mitchell                 9  Ellsworth                      20:01.3  6:27 
     75      1783  Hudson Otto                   10  Mahtomedi High School          20:04.4  6:28 
     76      1952  Brandon Carver                 9  Park Cottage Grove High School 20:05.5  6:28 
     77   70 1837  Justin Nakatani               11  Minnehaha Academy              20:09.3  6:30 
     78   71 2131  Brody Gregg                   10  Spring Valley                  20:13.2  6:31 
     79      1967  Jacob Paulsen                 12  Park Cottage Grove High School 20:13.2  6:31 
     80      1908  Caden Stueve                  10  Osceola                        20:14.8  6:31 
     81   72 1639  Ilan Anderson                  9  Glenwood City                  20:14.9  6:32 
     82      1733  Noah Bertram                  10  Holmen                         20:21.8  6:34 
     83      1772  John Gibbens                  11  Mahtomedi High School          20:25.2  6:35 
     84   73 1602  Kohl Flock                    12  Ellsworth                      20:27.3  6:36 
     85   74 1642  Connor Berends                10  Glenwood City                  20:27.7  6:36 
     86   75 1511  Ben Bain                      11  Altoona                        20:27.8  6:36 
     87   76 2170  Adam Madlung                  10  St. Croix Central              20:29.5  6:36 
     88      1790  Charles Wirka                 10  Mahtomedi High School          20:31.6  6:37 
     89      1903  Ethan Landgreen               11  Osceola                        20:33.0  6:37 
     90      1902  Nate Jensen                   10  Osceola                        20:35.6  6:38 
     91      1909  Kaden Tinney                   9  Osceola                        20:37.5  6:39 
     92      1897  Gavin Almlie                  10  Osceola                        20:39.5  6:39 
     93      1968  Henry Schluetter              11  Park Cottage Grove High School 20:40.2  6:40 
     94      1789  Elex Tell                     12  Mahtomedi High School          20:40.4  6:40 
     95      1957  Dominic Johannsen             12  Park Cottage Grove High School 20:42.4  6:40 
     96      1785  Hayden Schaefer               11  Mahtomedi High School          20:46.6  6:42 
     97   77 1654  Zeb Holden                     9  Glenwood City                  20:58.5  6:46 
     98   78 1612  Jasper Knutson                11  Ellsworth                      20:59.3  6:46 
     99   79 2117  Freddie Richert               12  Somerset                       21:07.9  6:49 
    100      1972  Jack Weir                     10  Park Cottage Grove High School 21:09.1  6:49 
    101   80 2042  Ethan West                     9  Prescott                       21:11.7  6:50 
    102   81 2196  Chase Lessard                 10  St. Croix Falls                21:16.8  6:51 
    103   82 1644  Brendan Booth                 12  Glenwood City                  21:17.1  6:52 
    104   83 2169  Max Kusilek                   10  St. Croix Central              21:19.1  6:52 
    105      1522  Mason Smith                   11  Altoona                        21:24.8  6:54 
    106      1667  Elliott Springborn             9  Glenwood City                  21:24.9  6:54 
    107   84 2132  Colton Hoyt                   10  Spring Valley                  21:26.0  6:54 
    108      1955  Conner Fish                   12  Park Cottage Grove High School 21:29.5  6:56 
    109      1953  Joey Chilton                   9  Park Cottage Grove High School 21:31.1  6:56 
    110   85 2008  Brahm Ennenga                 11  Prescott                       21:31.5  6:56 
    111   86 2166  Hunter Feyereisen             12  St. Croix Central              21:34.1  6:57 
    112      1524  Jayce Sternitzky              10  Altoona                        21:36.7  6:58 
    113      1562  Brian Johnson                 12  Boyceville                     21:38.6  6:58 
    114      1819  Abe Boardman                  10  Minnehaha Academy              21:40.2  6:59 
    115   87 1537  Riley Laesch                  11  Baldwin-Woodville              21:40.7  6:59 
    116      1641  Owen Bauman                   11  Glenwood City                  21:40.8  6:59 
    117   88 1538  Connor Magnuson-Severson      10  Baldwin-Woodville              21:43.3  7:00 
    118   89 2018  Connor McConnell              11  Prescott                       21:44.1  7:00 
    119      1702  Matt Michaels                  9  Grantsburg                     21:48.1  7:02 
    120      1829  Gabe King                     11  Minnehaha Academy              21:52.8  7:03 
     9/18/2021  1:35PM
                                                                              Page 2
                                        Weather: Sunny, 70°F



                                        Osceola Invitational
                                     Osceola Intermediate School
                                         Osceola, Wisconsin
                                         September 18, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
    121      1767  Evan Carion                    9  Mahtomedi High School          21:56.5  7:04 
    122   90 2267  Caleb Smith                   11  Webster                        22:06.8  7:08 
    123      1962  Samuel Lankow                 10  Park Cottage Grove High School 22:07.0  7:08 
    124      2035  Logan Stewart                 12  Prescott                       22:09.3  7:08 
    125      1518  Adrian Mohr                    9  Altoona                        22:10.7  7:09 
    126   91 2173  Nicholas Withuski             12  St. Croix Central              22:13.3  7:10 
    127      2010  Jake Hamann                   12  Prescott                       22:14.2  7:10 
    128      1515  Jude Kane                      9  Altoona                        22:16.7  7:11 
    129      2034  Dylan Sterud                  11  Prescott                       22:19.0  7:11 
    130      1745  Adam Troyanek                 11  Holmen                         22:19.2  7:12 
    131   92 1541  Hayden Wilson                 11  Baldwin-Woodville              22:21.9  7:12 
    132   93 2129  Danny Cipriano                 9  Spring Valley                  22:23.6  7:13 
    133      2039  Isaiah Warp                   12  Prescott                       22:26.6  7:14 
    134      1567  Michael Montgomery             9  Boyceville                     22:32.3  7:16 
    135      1910  Mason Utke                    10  Osceola                        22:33.9  7:16 
    136   94 2111  Kohen Bonnell                 11  Somerset                       22:34.2  7:16 
    137      1523  Ryan Stanislawski             10  Altoona                        22:34.5  7:16 
    138   95 2116  Ethan Osborn                  11  Somerset                       22:35.5  7:17 
    139      2020  Caden Peterson                 9  Prescott                       22:41.0  7:19 
    140   96 2268  Josh Smith                     9  Webster                        22:41.7  7:19 
    141   97 2258  Aj Flatten                    12  Webster                        22:48.9  7:21 
    142   98 2190  Connor Dyzak                  10  St. Croix Falls                22:51.3  7:22 
    143   99 2194  Kellen Kelly                  10  St. Croix Falls                22:57.4  7:24 
    144  100 2264  Ben Pardun                     9  Webster                        22:58.2  7:24 
    145      1788  Kyle Stevens                  12  Mahtomedi High School          23:16.7  7:30 
    146      2135  Travis Koenning               10  Spring Valley                  23:20.3  7:31 
    147      1519  Kaden Radcliffe               10  Altoona                        23:27.1  7:33 
    148      1973  Cooper Williams               10  Park Cottage Grove High School 23:30.2  7:34 
    149      1771  Daniel Gibbens                 9  Mahtomedi High School          23:30.6  7:35 
    150      1738  Ezra Neumann                   9  Holmen                         23:31.8  7:35 
    151  101 2187  Trey Anderson                 10  St. Croix Falls                23:40.8  7:38 
    152      1646  Henry Draxler                 12  Glenwood City                  23:44.6  7:39 
    153      1764  John Aufderhar                 9  Mahtomedi High School          23:45.2  7:39 
    154      1951  Mason Allen                   11  Park Cottage Grove High School 23:48.3  7:40 
    155      1734  Brock Hanson                  10  Holmen                         23:58.3  7:43 
    156      2191  Kody Fleck                    10  St. Croix Falls                24:00.4  7:44 
    157      1656  Xander Jacobsen               10  Glenwood City                  24:02.3  7:45 
    158      1966  Braden McGloughlin            10  Park Cottage Grove High School 24:02.7  7:45 
    159      1701  Mitchell Meyer                10  Grantsburg                     24:14.4  7:49 
    160  102 2269  Adin Treague                  10  Webster                        24:14.6  7:49 
    161      2138  Mason Zimmerman               10  Spring Valley                  24:17.4  7:50 
    162      1776  Avery Kline                   12  Mahtomedi High School          24:23.4  7:52 
    163      1741  Austin Orlikowski             12  Holmen                         24:23.4  7:52 
    164      1525  Alex Wollmer                   9  Altoona                        24:26.7  7:53 
    165      1778  Ethan Laynor                  10  Mahtomedi High School          24:26.8  7:53 
    166      1786  Jingyan Schlechte             11  Mahtomedi High School          24:34.1  7:55 
    167      1781  Jon Nelson                    12  Mahtomedi High School          24:35.9  7:56 
    168  103 2113  Connor Grahovac               11  Somerset                       24:42.0  7:57 
    169      2017  Tyler Marko                   10  Prescott                       24:50.1  8:00 
    170      1821  Quin Carlson                  10  Minnehaha Academy              24:51.4  8:01 
    171  104 1605  John Gillespie                12  Ellsworth                      24:52.4  8:01 
    172  105 2262  Brock McKinley                11  Webster                        24:54.3  8:01 
    173      1521  Aaron Scheidler               10  Altoona                        25:10.3  8:07 
    174      1779  Wyatt Lorinser                 9  Mahtomedi High School          25:14.6  8:08 
    175      1516  Josh Lenz                      9  Altoona                        25:17.0  8:09 
    176      1665  Tyler Rogers                   9  Glenwood City                  25:23.5  8:11 
    177      1907  Garett Sellers                12  Osceola                        25:43.8  8:17 
    178      2032  Clint Sizemore                10  Prescott                       25:49.5  8:19 
    179  106 2171  Garrett Malestrom              9  St. Croix Central              26:00.6  8:23 
    180  107 2115  Jaiden Kohler                 11  Somerset                       27:01.1  8:42 
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    181  108 2114  Grant Hoff                    12  Somerset                       27:04.2  8:43 
    182      1557  Dominic Anderson               9  Boyceville                     27:20.5  8:48 
    183  109 1540  Noah Schommer                  9  Baldwin-Woodville              27:28.3  8:51 
    184      1566  Aidan Madison                  9  Boyceville                     27:28.3  8:51 
    185      2110  Alex Bergeson                  9  Somerset                       27:29.2  8:51 
    186  110 2261  Nathanial Macomber             9  Webster                        28:41.3  9:14 
    187      1653  Evan Hojem                     9  Glenwood City                  29:23.3  9:28 
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       1.    83  Osceola                                    (18:03.8  90:18.9 2:17.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Quinn McDonald            12 16:43.7
       2     12  Mason Hancock             11 17:47.0
       3     15  Ethan Hall                10 18:10.4
       4     20  Dylan Salewski            11 18:36.2
       5     35  Brayden Bradway           11 19:01.6
       6   ( 36) Carver Lundholm           12 19:02.4
       7   ( 41) Cooper Hennemann          10 19:15.4

       2.    93  Grantsburg                                 (18:06.0  90:29.8 2:19.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Will Gerber               12 16:56.8
       2      6  Chase Doornink            12 17:33.7
       3      9  Connor Quimby             10 17:41.9
       4     34  Brody Bongaarts           12 19:01.3
       5     42  Joseph Quintana           10 19:16.1
       6   ( 45) Dominik Spohn             11 19:19.3
       7   ( 46) Jordan Janes              12 19:21.7

       3.   119  Holmen                                     (18:30.2  92:30.6 1:58.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Cameron Lamere            12 17:19.6
       2     16  Gillie Suarez             11 18:15.4
       3     23  Ethan Archer              10 18:39.7
       4     32  Kenton Newman             12 18:57.5
       5     44  Nathan Novak              11 19:18.4
       6   ( 54) Samuel Horman             10 19:37.5
       7   ( 55) Dylan Whiteaker            9 19:38.9

       4.   125  Mahtomedi High School                      (18:41.3  93:26.1 0:31.4)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Lucas Granec              12 18:19.9
       2     22  Ryan Malvey               12 18:37.7
       3     27  Chris Benson              12 18:46.8
       4     29  Mackinley Commander       12 18:50.4
       5     30  Owen Affolter             12 18:51.3
       6   ( 31) Wyatt Siess               11 18:53.7
       7   ( 47) Tom Dunham                12 19:23.2

       5.   163  Park Cottage Grove High School             (18:45.5  93:47.4 2:28.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Parker Hahn               12 17:15.3
       2     13  Gavin Stauffer             9 18:03.8
       3     40  Dale Kirsch               12 19:15.2
       4     50  Justin Kasa               11 19:29.7
       5     57  Bronson Stachowiak        11 19:43.4
       6   ( 58) Eli Firchau                8 19:44.0
       7   ( 64) Samuel Larson              8 19:54.7

       6.   171  Minnehaha Academy                          (18:58.9  94:54.3 1:41.5)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Beckett Pilling           10 18:09.8
       2     19  Cullen Moore              11 18:34.8
       3     25  Makai Bates                9 18:46.1
       4     51  Noah Hamburge              9 19:32.3
       5     62  Ellis Newhouse            10 19:51.3
       6   ( 67) Liam Laddusaw             11 19:59.1
       7   ( 70) Justin Nakatani           11 20:09.3
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       7.   177  Altoona                                    (19:00.9  95:04.3 1:13.3)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Ayden Darnell             11 18:21.8
       2     21  Joey Ludy                 10 18:36.4
       3     37  Cody Riechers             12 19:03.6
       4     49  Levi Day                  10 19:27.4
       5     52  Mason Hoepner             10 19:35.1
       6   ( 53) Carlos Wollmer            12 19:35.6
       7   ( 75) Ben Bain                  11 20:27.8

       8.   218  Prescott                                   (19:20.6  96:42.8 3:28.1)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Tyler Loucks              11 17:43.6
       2     24  Breckin Schommer          10 18:45.3
       3     38  Matthew Lynes             11 19:05.6
       4     66  Jayde Canfield            10 19:56.6
       5     80  Ethan West                 9 21:11.7
       6   ( 85) Brahm Ennenga             11 21:31.5
       7   ( 89) Connor McConnell          11 21:44.1

       9.   229  Spring Valley                              (19:15.8  96:18.8 2:34.3)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Charlie Maier             12 17:38.9
       2     39  Blayne Gregg              12 19:10.1
       3     43  Ryan Burr                 12 19:17.0
       4     68  Logen Vorlicek            11 19:59.6
       5     71  Brody Gregg               10 20:13.2
       6   ( 84) Colton Hoyt               10 21:26.0
       7   ( 93) Danny Cipriano             9 22:23.6

      10.   234  Ellsworth                                  (19:17.2  96:25.8 3:04.6)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Alex Pazdernik            11 17:22.7
       2     26  Max Bergner               10 18:46.1
       3     61  Kona Lansing               9 19:48.4
       4     69  Brady Mitchell             9 20:01.3
       5     73  Kohl Flock                12 20:27.3
       6   ( 78) Jasper Knutson            11 20:59.3
       7   (104) John Gillespie            12 24:52.4

      11.   241  Glenwood City                              (19:23.4  96:56.9 2:43.5)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Austin Nelson             12 17:44.2
       2     28  Elek Anderson             11 18:46.8
       3     56  Anthony Nelson            11 19:43.3
       4     72  Ilan Anderson              9 20:14.9
       5     74  Connor Berends            10 20:27.7
       6   ( 77) Zeb Holden                 9 20:58.5
       7   ( 82) Brendan Booth             12 21:17.1

      12.   305  St. Croix Falls                            (20:16.1  101:20.4 5:13.1)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Viktor Knigge             12 17:38.2
       2     59  Tristan Hanson            12 19:46.1
       3     60  Kenneth Miner             10 19:48.0
       4     81  Chase Lessard             10 21:16.8
       5     98  Connor Dyzak              10 22:51.3
       6   ( 99) Kellen Kelly              10 22:57.4
       7   (101) Trey Anderson             10 23:40.8
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      13.   326  St. Croix Central                          (20:21.6  101:47.9 2:33.9)
     ====================================================
       1     33  Brian Woehrle             11 19:00.2
       2     48  Gage Kramer               10 19:25.0
       3     76  Adam Madlung              10 20:29.5
       4     83  Max Kusilek               10 21:19.1
       5     86  Hunter Feyereisen         12 21:34.1
       6   ( 91) Nicholas Withuski         12 22:13.3
       7   (106) Garrett Malestrom          9 26:00.6

      14.   434  Somerset                                   (22:10.3  110:51.3 4:50.3)
     ====================================================
       1     63  Landon Wilson             12 19:51.7
       2     79  Freddie Richert           12 21:07.9
       3     94  Kohen Bonnell             11 22:34.2
       4     95  Ethan Osborn              11 22:35.5
       5    103  Connor Grahovac           11 24:42.0
       6   (107) Jaiden Kohler             11 27:01.1
       7   (108) Grant Hoff                12 27:04.2

      15.   441  Baldwin-Woodville                          (22:37.9  113:09.5 7:33.0)
     ====================================================
       1     65  Austin Schmidt            11 19:55.3
       2     87  Riley Laesch              11 21:40.7
       3     88  Connor Magnuson-Severson  10 21:43.3
       4     92  Hayden Wilson             11 22:21.9
       5    109  Noah Schommer              9 27:28.3

      16.   485  Webster                                    (22:58.1  114:50.2 2:07.8)
     ====================================================
       1     90  Caleb Smith               11 22:06.8
       2     96  Josh Smith                 9 22:41.7
       3     97  Aj Flatten                12 22:48.9
       4    100  Ben Pardun                 9 22:58.2
       5    102  Adin Treague              10 24:14.6
       6   (105) Brock McKinley            11 24:54.3
       7   (110) Nathanial Macomber         9 28:41.3
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1869  JACKSON Hughes                 8  New Richmond MS                12:22.6  6:12 
      2    2 2229  Ian Findley                    8  Viking Middle School           12:42.0  6:21 
      3    3 1933  Dawson Eckerman                8  Osceola Middle School          12:53.2  6:27 
      4    4 1652  Clayton Hoffman                8  Glenwood City                  12:57.3  6:29 
      5    5 1878  ETHAN Rewerts                  8  New Richmond MS                13:03.9  6:32 
      6    6 1946  Everett Sauve                  7  Osceola Middle School          13:10.8  6:36 
      7    7 1877  Breckin Posel                  8  New Richmond MS                13:17.7  6:39 
      8      1844  Anderson Stark                 8  Minnehaha Academy              13:23.3  6:42 
      9    8 2188  Leevi Berg                     8  St. Croix Falls                13:29.6  6:45 
     10    9 1931  Keegan Berg                    6  Osceola Middle School          13:34.1  6:48 
     11   10 2076  Lane Hague                     6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 13:36.1  6:49 
     12   11 1640  Preston Arvey                  7  Glenwood City                  13:37.1  6:49 
     13   12 1661  Eli Oberle                     7  Glenwood City                  13:45.4  6:53 
     14   13 2081  Clay Nalley                    6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 13:47.5  6:54 
     15   14 2235  Tucker Katelhut                6  Viking Middle School           13:48.5  6:55 
     16      1820  Jack Calvin                    7  Minnehaha Academy              13:55.7  6:58 
     17      1830  Harry Kirkpatrick              7  Minnehaha Academy              13:56.5  6:59 
     18   15 2019  Brennen Pagenkopf              8  Prescott                       13:59.2  7:00 
     19   16 1572  Gavin Rydel                    6  Boyceville                     14:00.2  7:01 
     20      1705  Hunter Schroeder               7  Grantsburg                     14:00.7  7:01 
     21   17 1647  Garrett Gross                  8  Glenwood City                  14:00.8  7:01 
     22   18 2198  Finn MacDonough                6  St. Croix Falls                14:00.9  7:01 
     23   19 1942  Chase Klein                    8  Osceola Middle School          14:07.1  7:04 
     24   20 1929  Sam Backlund                   7  Osceola Middle School          14:12.1  7:07 
     25   21 2082  Carter Paulsen                 6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 14:12.4  7:07 
     26   22 2090  Braden Underdahl               8  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 14:17.0  7:09 
     27   23 1936  James Grass                    8  Osceola Middle School          14:21.6  7:11 
     28   24 2026  Tanner Rossen                  8  Prescott                       14:23.7  7:12 
     29   25 1881  Danny Schwartz                 8  New Richmond MS                14:24.8  7:13 
     30   26 2202  Dominic Viebrock               7  St. Croix Falls                14:26.4  7:14 
     31   27 1945  Bryce McDonald                 6  Osceola Middle School          14:27.9  7:14 
     32      1934  Ryley Finnegan                 6  Osceola Middle School          14:33.6  7:17 
     33   28 1615  Matthew Lundstrom              7  Ellsworth                      14:36.9  7:19 
     34      1939  Owen Henningsgard              7  Osceola Middle School          14:38.4  7:20 
     35   29 1655  Logan Jacobsen                 8  Glenwood City                  14:38.7  7:20 
     36      1947  Archer Utke                    8  Osceola Middle School          14:38.7  7:20 
     37   30 1658  Mason McCarthy                 6  Glenwood City                  14:39.9  7:20 
     38   31 1610  Wyatt Kerr                     8  Ellsworth                      14:40.1  7:21 
     39   32 2231  Michiah George                 8  Viking Middle School           14:45.4  7:23 
     40   33 2263  Jamison Mogen                  8  Webster                        14:47.9  7:24 
     41      1938  Jacob Haase                    6  Osceola Middle School          14:48.4  7:25 
     42   34 1645  Abe Draxler                    7  Glenwood City                  14:55.1  7:28 
     43   35 1867  Jack Fitzgerald                7  New Richmond MS                14:55.6  7:28 
     44      1943  Dillon Koester                 8  Osceola Middle School          14:57.3  7:29 
     45      1666  Micah Simmons                  8  Glenwood City                  14:58.9  7:30 
     46      1937  Otto Greene                    8  Osceola Middle School          14:58.9  7:30 
     47   36 1876  JETT Ozga                      8  New Richmond MS                15:05.9  7:33 
     48   37 1883  Walker Waidelich               7  New Richmond MS                15:08.8  7:35 
     49      1879  Evan Sanders                   8  New Richmond MS                15:11.1  7:36 
     50   38 2226  Brady Bolstad                  8  Viking Middle School           15:12.9  7:37 
     51      1643  Charlie Bogie                  7  Glenwood City                  15:14.0  7:37 
     52   39 2037  Diego Vega Gudiel              7  Prescott                       15:18.0  7:39 
     53   40 2084  Beckett Rasmussen              6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 15:21.8  7:41 
     54      1669  Hudson Steger                  7  Glenwood City                  15:22.6  7:42 
     55      1940  Caleb Huhn                     8  Osceola Middle School          15:24.5  7:43 
     56      1668  Ben Standaert                  8  Glenwood City                  15:25.0  7:43 
     57   41 2270  Isaac Wilson                   5  Webster                        15:27.7  7:44 
     58   42 1596  Evan Beissel                   7  Ellsworth                      15:28.4  7:45 
     59   43 1573  Jace Traxler                   7  Boyceville                     15:29.5  7:45 
     60   44 1609  Milan Johnson                  7  Ellsworth                      15:29.6  7:45 
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     61      1707  Milo Trucker                   8  Grantsburg                     15:30.3  7:46 
     62   45 2204  Justin Wynne                   8  St. Croix Falls                15:30.4  7:46 
     63   46 2259  Josh Formanek                  8  Webster                        15:31.7  7:46 
     64      1862  Jackson Becklin                8  New Richmond MS                15:33.3  7:47 
     65      1672  Waylon Wagner                  7  Glenwood City                  15:44.8  7:53 
     66   47 2236  Dempsey McKeever               8  Viking Middle School           15:45.8  7:53 
     67   48 2244  Cameron Wood                   6  Viking Middle School           15:47.4  7:54 
     68   49 2085  Gavin Reetz                    8  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 15:52.7  7:57 
     69      1651  Logan Hillman                  7  Glenwood City                  15:54.5  7:58 
     70   50 2189  Oliver Clemins                 6  St. Croix Falls                15:56.9  7:59 
     71   51 2005  Rowan Bauman                   7  Prescott                       16:02.9  8:02 
     72   52 1565  Tegan Lydon                    6  Boyceville                     16:03.6  8:02 
     73   53 1601  Joseph Emery                   7  Ellsworth                      16:04.5  8:03 
     74      1944  Colin Marincel                 6  Osceola Middle School          16:06.5  8:04 
     75      1930  Malakai Barker                 6  Osceola Middle School          16:07.7  8:04 
     76   54 2201  Henry Thanig                   5  St. Croix Falls                16:09.4  8:05 
     77      1870  Luke Jandl                     8  New Richmond MS                16:20.0  8:10 
     78      2153  Nolan Palmer                   8  Spring Valley Middle School    16:20.6  8:11 
     79      1695  Luke Feit                      6  Grantsburg                     16:21.9  8:11 
     80   55 1559  Forest Bettendorf              8  Boyceville                     16:23.5  8:12 
     81   56 2078  Kaden Johnson                  6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 16:25.7  8:13 
     82      1873  Michael Mast                   8  New Richmond MS                16:26.3  8:14 
     83   57 1614  Tyler Lewis                    7  Ellsworth                      16:27.1  8:14 
     84      2083  Braden Pierce                  6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 16:28.8  8:15 
     85      2088  Jake Swenson                   6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 16:30.2  8:16 
     86      2074  Noah Foley                     6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 16:31.0  8:16 
     87   58 2024  Cayden Riley                   8  Prescott                       16:36.1  8:19 
     88      1671  Max Voeltz                     6  Glenwood City                  16:39.7  8:20 
     89      2080  CJ Kuranda                     7  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 16:40.8  8:21 
     90      1928  Chase Almlie                   6  Osceola Middle School          16:42.9  8:22 
     91      1663  Michael Quechulpa Lee          7  Glenwood City                  16:47.8  8:24 
     92      1882  Carter Stueve                  8  New Richmond MS                16:55.1  8:28 
     93   59 2241  Dylan Smith                    7  Viking Middle School           17:07.1  8:34 
     94      1941  Charlie Kaiser                 7  Osceola Middle School          17:07.2  8:34 
     95      2150  Jackotah Hayes                 8  Spring Valley Middle School    17:10.3  8:36 
     96   60 2033  Parker Skeesick                7  Prescott                       17:11.0  8:36 
     97      2243  Joseph Wangen                  7  Viking Middle School           17:14.5  8:38 
     98      2242  Carson Thomason                7  Viking Middle School           17:27.6  8:44 
     99   61 1564  Devon Lee                      7  Boyceville                     17:28.6  8:45 
    100      2075  Dane Gottfredsen               7  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 17:30.4  8:46 
    101      2240  Eli Schommer                   6  Viking Middle School           17:32.5  8:47 
    102   62 1571  Cole Retz                      6  Boyceville                     17:40.2  8:51 
    103      2152  Issac Koenning                 7  Spring Valley Middle School    17:40.3  8:51 
    104      1868  Christopher Hagstrom           7  New Richmond MS                17:40.8  8:51 
    105      2234  Christian Johnson              7  Viking Middle School           17:44.2  8:53 
    106   63 2012  Quinn Justen                   7  Prescott                       17:48.8  8:55 
    107      2040  Dominic Weise                  7  Prescott                       17:49.7  8:55 
    108      1842  Charlie Skow                   7  Minnehaha Academy              17:59.4  9:00 
    109      2228  Caden Findlay                  6  Viking Middle School           18:17.6  9:09 
    110      2149  Parker Cipriano                7  Spring Valley Middle School    18:30.0  9:15 
    111      1875  Caden Nord                     8  New Richmond MS                18:33.5  9:17 
    112      2073  Grant Byrd                     7  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 18:42.8  9:22 
    113      2089  Mitchell Toske                 8  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 18:50.1  9:26 
    114      1691  Hunter Bongaarts               7  Grantsburg                     18:53.9  9:27 
    115      2029  Brayden Sanford                7  Prescott                       19:00.6  9:31 
    116   64 2257  Crosby Coe                     5  Webster                        19:09.8  9:35 
    117      2041  Broderick West                 7  Prescott                       19:27.1  9:44 
    118   65 1623  Marcus Seeger                  7  Ellsworth                      19:47.4  9:54 
    119      2072  Eli Boeseneilers               6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 19:49.8  9:55 
    120      1595  Jace Anderson                  6  Ellsworth                      20:00.2 10:01 
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    121      1620  Mason Petersen                 7  Ellsworth                      20:03.8 10:02 
    122      1597  Hunter Bench                   6  Ellsworth                      20:29.0 10:15 
    123      1880  Keagan Sass                    7  New Richmond MS                20:30.5 10:16 
    124      1670  Jaiden Verdeja                 6  Glenwood City                  20:50.0 10:25 
    125      1871  Noah Johnson                   7  New Richmond MS                21:18.0 10:39 
    126      2239  Wes Roettger                   8  Viking Middle School           21:18.8 10:40 
    127   66 2266  Daniel Shutt                   5  Webster                        22:19.4 11:10 
    128      1884  Jackson Wright                 8  New Richmond MS                22:33.3 11:17 
    129      2007  Maverick Drew                  7  Prescott                       22:46.6 11:24 
    130      1603  Marshall Funk                  8  Ellsworth                      23:00.5 11:31 
    131      1648  Gavin Gross                    6  Glenwood City                  23:19.8 11:40 
    132      2016  Jeremy Mabry                   6  Prescott                       24:12.1 12:06 
    133      1662  Eli Obermueller                8  Glenwood City                  24:17.1 12:09 
    134      1604  Landyn Gaaard                  6  Ellsworth                      24:23.4 12:12 
    135      1600  Trae Christiansen              7  Ellsworth                      24:26.8 12:14 
    136      2091  Jacob Zehm                     6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 24:29.9 12:15 
    137      1864  Ben Bruce                      7  New Richmond MS                25:11.1 12:36 
    138      2237  David Miller                   8  Viking Middle School           25:13.3 12:37 
    139      2027  Daniel Rumbo                   7  Prescott                       25:22.2 12:42 
    140      2030  Andrew Schiller                7  Prescott                       25:36.3 12:49 
    141      1621  Miles Petersen                 6  Ellsworth                      25:52.4 12:57 
    142      2086  Riley Retherford               8  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 26:06.4 13:04 
    143   67 2260  Nathan Jowers                  5  Webster                        26:09.6 13:05 
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       1.    57  Osceola Middle School                      (13:35.5  67:57.3 1:18.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Dawson Eckerman            8 12:53.2
       2      6  Everett Sauve              7 13:10.8
       3      9  Keegan Berg                6 13:34.1
       4     19  Chase Klein                8 14:07.1
       5     20  Sam Backlund               7 14:12.1
       6   ( 23) James Grass                8 14:21.6
       7   ( 27) Bryce McDonald             6 14:27.9

       2.    73  Glenwood City                              (13:47.9  68:59.3 1:41.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Clayton Hoffman            8 12:57.3
       2     11  Preston Arvey              7 13:37.1
       3     12  Eli Oberle                 7 13:45.4
       4     17  Garrett Gross              8 14:00.8
       5     29  Logan Jacobsen             8 14:38.7
       6   ( 30) Mason McCarthy             6 14:39.9
       7   ( 34) Abe Draxler                7 14:55.1

       3.    73  New Richmond MS                            (13:37.0  68:04.6 2:33.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  JACKSON Hughes             8 12:22.6
       2      5  ETHAN Rewerts              8 13:03.9
       3      7  Breckin Posel              8 13:17.7
       4     25  Danny Schwartz             8 14:24.8
       5     35  Jack Fitzgerald            7 14:55.6
       6   ( 36) JETT Ozga                  8 15:05.9
       7   ( 37) Walker Waidelich           7 15:08.8

       4.   106  Saint Croix Central Middle Schoo           (14:15.0  71:14.8 1:45.7)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Lane Hague                 6 13:36.1
       2     13  Clay Nalley                6 13:47.5
       3     21  Carter Paulsen             6 14:12.4
       4     22  Braden Underdahl           8 14:17.0
       5     40  Beckett Rasmussen          6 15:21.8
       6   ( 49) Gavin Reetz                8 15:52.7
       7   ( 56) Kaden Johnson              6 16:25.7

       5.   133  Viking Middle School                       (14:27.0  72:14.6 3:03.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ian Findley                8 12:42.0
       2     14  Tucker Katelhut            6 13:48.5
       3     32  Michiah George             8 14:45.4
       4     38  Brady Bolstad              8 15:12.9
       5     47  Dempsey McKeever           8 15:45.8
       6   ( 48) Cameron Wood               6 15:47.4
       7   ( 59) Dylan Smith                7 17:07.1

       6.   147  St. Croix Falls                            (14:40.9  73:24.2 2:27.3)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Leevi Berg                 8 13:29.6
       2     18  Finn MacDonough            6 14:00.9
       3     26  Dominic Viebrock           7 14:26.4
       4     45  Justin Wynne               8 15:30.4
       5     50  Oliver Clemins             6 15:56.9
       6   ( 54) Henry Thanig               5 16:09.4
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       7.   187  Prescott                                   (15:16.0  76:19.9 2:36.9)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Brennen Pagenkopf          8 13:59.2
       2     24  Tanner Rossen              8 14:23.7
       3     39  Diego Vega Gudiel          7 15:18.0
       4     51  Rowan Bauman               7 16:02.9
       5     58  Cayden Riley               8 16:36.1
       6   ( 60) Parker Skeesick            7 17:11.0
       7   ( 63) Quinn Justen               7 17:48.8

       8.   198  Ellsworth                                  (15:15.9  76:19.5 1:27.6)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Matthew Lundstrom          7 14:36.9
       2     31  Wyatt Kerr                 8 14:40.1
       3     42  Evan Beissel               7 15:28.4
       4     44  Milan Johnson              7 15:29.6
       5     53  Joseph Emery               7 16:04.5
       6   ( 57) Tyler Lewis                7 16:27.1
       7   ( 65) Marcus Seeger              7 19:47.4

       9.   227  Boyceville                                 (15:53.1  79:25.4 3:28.4)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Gavin Rydel                6 14:00.2
       2     43  Jace Traxler               7 15:29.5
       3     52  Tegan Lydon                6 16:03.6
       4     55  Forest Bettendorf          8 16:23.5
       5     61  Devon Lee                  7 17:28.6
       6   ( 62) Cole Retz                  6 17:40.2

      10.   250  Webster                                    (17:27.3  87:16.5 7:31.5)
     ====================================================
       1     33  Jamison Mogen              8 14:47.9
       2     41  Isaac Wilson               5 15:27.7
       3     46  Josh Formanek              8 15:31.7
       4     64  Crosby Coe                 5 19:09.8
       5     66  Daniel Shutt               5 22:19.4
       6   ( 67) Nathan Jowers              5 26:09.6


